9th Kuwait International Championship Bnropesn Confirence f

(A ShOW) C o OArab Horse Organizations

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

05 Feb 2022, Stallions 7 years old and older
B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: D HAJES 93.2
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI MATAR

AL WAWAN m 19.5
¥
15.5
19.5

2nd Name: AJA 93.1
JUSTAFIRE
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED m 20
AL SAHHAF "
B H 15.5

3rd Name: ASAYEL 92.4
SHAMAL
Colour: grey
Owner: AL OROBAH
STUD

4th Name: KHALED AL 91.8
HAMAD
Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALSABAH




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JASSAR AL
JASSAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar

Name: JUWEL OS
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
ZAGHLOUL OMAR

Name: HADDAR AL
HAMAD

Colour: bay

Owner: YAQOUB
KHALED BOSHEHRI

Name: AJA HASSAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHAIKHAH
AWWAD SALMAN
ALRUWAILI

Name: D JAMAL
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI AHMAD
ALl ALREJEEBAH

91.2

91.1

91

90.7

90.7

[ -

B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE [
B -
;
15.5
¥

19
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

19

19

16
19.5

20

18

15
19.5




10th Name: BATAL AL 90.6
BIDAYER
Colour: bay
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULAZIZ
ALFURAIJ

(y[eAV - 18.5

11th  Name: D MERAS 90.6
Colour: chestnut

Owner: ALI MATAR TYPE 19

9

AL WAWAN m 1
175 175 175 175 17 19 17
155 15 155 155 15 155 15
195 19 19 20 20 20 195

0 Name: ALFONZO No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN
Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

J-M. 11 julie Maden, BE

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
A.S. == Anna Stefaniuk, PL
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